Ithaca Public Schools

Association Dues Paid With District Funds

Fiscal Year 2016-17

Clare-Gladwin RESD (REMC)

Central Area Title 1

Gratiot Area Chamber of Commerce

School Equity Caucus

Hospital Purchasing Service

Ithaca Rotary Club

NEOLA

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)

Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
National Association for the Education of Young Children (NAEYC)
National Association of Secondary School Principals (NASSP)
Optimist Club of Gratiot County

Tri-Valley Conference

State of Michigan (MiDeal)

s
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s
$
s

6,750
25
375
900
700
480
9,317
3,305
3,301
1,110
90
550
264
385
600
1,000
180

Grand Total $ 29,331



	Sheet1

