Ithaca Public Schools Association Dues Paid With District Funds Fiscal Year 2016-17

Clare-Gladwin RESD (REMC)		\$ 6,750
Central Area Title 1		\$ 25
Gratiot Area Chamber of Commerce		\$ 375
School Equity Caucus		\$ 900
Hospital Purchasing Service		\$ 700
Ithaca Rotary Club		\$ 480
NEOLA		\$ 9,317
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)		\$ 3,305
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)		\$ 3,301
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)		\$ 1,110
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation (MAPT)		\$ 90
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)		\$ 550
National Association for the Education of Young Children (NAEYC)		\$ 264
National Association of Secondary School Principals (NASSP)		\$ 385
Optimist Club of Gratiot County		\$ 600
Tri-Valley Conference		\$ 1,000
State of Michigan (MiDeal)	_	\$ 180
	Grand Total	\$ 29,331